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Northeast Branch 
6801 35th Ave. N.E. 

Tuesday, October 4 
10:30 AM 

 
Queen Anne Branch 

400 W. Garfield St. 
Thursday, October 6 

10:30 AM 
 

Capitol Hill Branch 

425 Harvard Ave. E. 
Monday, October 10  

10:30 AM 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Magnolia Library 
2801 34th Ave. W. 

Wednesday, October 12 

11:15 AM 
 

New Holly 
7058 32nd Ave S. 

Thursday, October 13 
11:15 AM 

 
Broadview Branch 

12755 Greenwood Ave. N. 

Tuesday, October 18 
10:30 AM 

 
South Park Branch 

8604 Eighth Ave. S. at South 
Cloverdale Street 

Wednesday, October 19 
11:15 AM 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

Central Library 

1000 Fourth Ave.  

Thursday, October 20 

10:30 AM 

 

Delridge Branch 

5423 Delridge Way S.W. 

Wednesday, October 26 

11:15 AM 

 
Douglass-Truth Branch 

2300 E. Yesler Way 
Thursday, October 27 

10:30 AM 
 

 

                        

Firefighter Story Times 
@ The Seattle Public Library 

October 2016 

Seattle Fire Department Fire Prevention Division                                                                    www.seattle.gov/fire 

SEE FIREFIGHTER 

BUNKING GEAR!  

 

HEAR PRESCHOOL 

FIRE SAFETY 

STORIES!  

 

EXPLORE A FIRE 

ENGINE UP CLOSE! 

Join the Seattle Fire Chief and local firefighters as they 

read fire safety stories and meet with preschoolers. 

http://www.seattle.gov/fire

